Price List

LEATHER FOLDER PACKAGES
Customized White Leather Folder
1 -8x10 Print + 1 — 6x8 Print
Customized White Leather Folder + USB
1 —8x10 Print + 1 — 6x8 Print + up to 50 Images on USB

PORTRAIT ALBUM PACKAGES
Customized White Portrait Album + USB

14 — 8x10 Prints + 1 — 4x6 Print + up to 100 Images on USB
Customized White Portrait Album + USB

24 — 8x10 Prints + 1 — 4x6 Print + up to 150 Images on USB

PHOTO BOOK + USB
6 — 8x10 + 5 — 6x8 Prints in Album + 50 Images on USB

ADDITIONAL PURCHASE
Hard Card + 1 — 8x10 Print

DIGITAL PACKAGES
USB Only (75 Images)

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAXES

ROBINSON"9

Zeit fur Gefihle

80

275

475

550

400

40

350



