Price List





	USD
LEATHER FOLDER PACKAGES	
Customized White Leather Folder	80
1 – 8x10 Print + 1 – 6x8 Print	
Customized White Leather Folder + USB	275
1 – 8x10 Print + 1 – 6x8 Print + up to 50 Images on USB	
PORTRAIT ALBUM PACKAGES	
Customized White Portrait Album + USB	475
	4/3
14 – 8x10 Prints + 1 – 4x6 Print + up to 100 Images on USB	
Customized White Portrait Album + USB	550
24 – 8x10 Prints + 1 – 4x6 Print + up to 150 Images on USB	
PHOTO BOOK + USB	
6 - 8x10 + 5 - 6x8 Prints in Album + 50 Images on USB	400
ADDITIONAL PURCHASE	
	40
Hard Card + 1 – 8x10 Print	40
DIGITAL PACKAGES	
USB Only (75 Images)	350